Make

Allis Chalmers
Allis Chalmers
Allis Chalmers
Bi-Rotor
Bi-Rotor
Bi-Rotor
Bi-Rotor Story
Case

Case

Case |H

Case |H

Cat

Cat

Cat
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Claas

Claas

Claas

IH

IH

John Deere - JD
JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

Model

R72 Gleaner
L2

L3

XBR2 Combine
XBR2 Poster
XBR2 Album
Dream Reaper
2388

AFX8010

1680 Axial Flow
AFX8010

485

485

485

480

485
Challenger R/C
Wood Ruler
480

Jaguar

480

1680

915

8820

9750STS

12A

6600

7720 corn
9760STS

2266

Thresher

45

95

6600

9860STS
9750STS

6600

Scale
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/13

24" x 36"

3 Ring

2 Books
1/64
1/64
1/16
1/16
1/64
1/64
1/64
1/16
1/16
1/12

1x 36
1/24
1/32
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/64
1/16
1/32
1/16
1/64
1/16
1/16
1/16
1/16

Acquisition

1983
1977
1978
1994

Sept.

1996
1998
2002
2004
1994
2004
1988
2001
2000
2002
2003
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
1983
1988
1986
2001
1992
1985
1980
2003
2000
2003
2001
2002
1993
2004
2001
1980

1994

Value
$80.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$30.00
$200.00
$35.00
$50.00
$30.00
$180.00
$100.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$50.00
$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$130.00
$220.00
$100.00
$80.00
$80.00
$400.00
$300.00
$30.00
$160.00
$150.00
$230.00
$50.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00

Notes
with Sunflower Pans

RC One of a kind

Farm Journal Article
Photo Album

by Craig Canine, Author
Silver Anniv. Special

On wood shelf

On wood plaque
On display board
2 In Boxes

RC One of a kind
RC One of a kind
RC One of a kind
Antique Ruler
Green/ Metal

Green / Plastic

On wood plaque
EU/ JDZW combine

Prestige series

Precision



JD Big Farm
MF

MF

MF

MF

Misc
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Misc
Misc
Misc

NH

NH

NH

NH
Versatile
Versatile
White
White

S670

860

850

8780XP

8790

Storage Bins
USCH Plaque
Am Inv Plaque
Wheat Plaque
Metal Shelves
Vertical Case
Vertical Case
TR85
SperryRand
CR970
CR970

Pull type

Pull type
9720

New Idea

Est. Total Value

1/16

1/16

1/16

1/16

1/16
12 x 20 x 30
6x9
6x9
6x9
20x 72"
12x30x72
12x30x72

1/32

1/32

1/16

1/64

112

1/64

1/16

1/32

2013
1995
1984
2002
2004
2003
1995
1996
2003
2004
2000
2000
1982
1982
2004
2004
CD 2000

$300.00
$200.00
$300.00
$60.00
$150.00
$125.00
$30.00
$40.00
$60.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$200.00
$20.00
$1,400.00
$30.00
$400.00
$200.00

$10,770.00

RC One of a kind

Spare Parts

Safety Award

Amer Inventor Award
Windmill & Wheat
Menards version
Saunders Bookshelves
Saunders Bookshelves

Uni-system



